
AKA LOT 34 HAWKS RIDGE ACRES UNR
OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN S 117.67 
E 1311.92 FT, S 361.35 FT, W 131

LILLY HAROLD/LILLY JANET
423 SE JULIA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5560

26-6S-17-09859-834

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

35617.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
06/02/2022 SPF

04/04/2022 JB 10.88 13,126 65,660 2,626 10,500

STANDARD
3

245,682
19,745
76,160

278,553
125,857
152,696

HX HB 50,722
101,974
341,587

0

345,120

1364/2071 7/17/2018 WD Q I 01 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACKIE W PATTON JR & 

HAROLD LILLY & JANE

1187/0073 12/31/2009 WD U I 12 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

JACKIE W PATTON JR 
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000043352 Electrical Servic 0 12/10/2021

2022HX Base Yr

423 SE JULIA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,404 120.0622 134.47 323,266 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 209,708

FGR 411 55 226 23,096

FOP 72 30 22 2,248

FSP 260 40 104 10,629

2,795 2,404 245,682

BAS= W25 FSP= W25 S12 E17 N5 E8 N7$ S7 W8 S5 W17 N12 W13 S45
E14 N4 E8 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E20 FGR= S4 E21 N20 W18 S3 W3
S13$ N13 E3 N3 E18 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 783.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,175

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 25 40 1,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 10,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2013 2013 3 100 720

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,250

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

19,745

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 10,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,626

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 9.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 65,660


